
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, July 6, 2022

·  10:00am   Check In

·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters
 
Pets Are Wonderful Support Los Angeles (PAWS/LA)
Info@chirpla.org
John Bilbao - Jbilbao@pawsla.org
PAWS/LA was founded in 1989 and is dedicated to preserving the loving bond between people and their 
companion animals. We provide services to assist low-income seniors, veterans and people living with 
HIV/AIDS keep and care for their pets.  

L.A.Care Community Resource Center 
Laura Garcia - LGarcia@lacare.org
Sara Ramos - SRamos@lacare.org
L.A. Care’s mission is to provide access to quality health care for Los Angeles County's vulnerable and 
low-income communities and residents and to support the safety net required to achieve that purpose.

The John Stewart Company 
Vanessa Avina - Vavina@jsco.net
John Stewart Company provides secure, service oriented, well-maintained and professionally managed 
housing that serves the interests of residents and owners alike.

The Center Hollywood CES 
Josh Hoffman - Joshh@thecenterinhollywood.org
The Center’s mission is to break the cycle of homelessness through radical hospitality, creating safe and 
supportive communities. The Center envisions an equitable world where the power of community 
prioritizes the health, housing, and dignity of every person.
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